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ARLINGTON	 GPR	 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”	 4
ARONA	 GPR	 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”	 24

B
BALEIRA	 PB	 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8”	 18
BELLA	 GPR	 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”	 28
BUNBURY	 GPR	 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”	 8
BUNBURY	 GPR	 5x50 cm_2”x19,7”	 8

C
CAROLE	 GPR	 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”	 32
CASUAL	 GPR-R	 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”	 60

D
DALTON RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 46

G
GALDAR	 GPR-R	 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”	 62

I
IZAR	 GPR	 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”	 36

K
KAUS RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 48

L
LOUSETTE RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 50

M
MAGO	 GPR	 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”	 6
MAKALU MATT	 GPR	 5x50 cm_2”x19,7”	 12
MEISSA	 PB	 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8”	 20

N
NERVIA	 GPR	 5x50 cm_2”x19,7”	 16

P
PIACENTINA RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 52
PONTE RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 54

S
SIMONE RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 56
SINAI RLV	 GPR	 60x90 cm_23,6”x35,4”	 44
SINCLAIR	 GPR-R	 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”	 66
SKARA RLV	 GPR	 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”	 58

T
TAVIRA	 PB	 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8”	 22

V
VALSAIN	 GPR	 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”	 40



PORCELAIN TILES
ARLINGTONby Bestile

Matt

RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Arlington Lino

Arlington Avena

Arlington Avellana

Arlington Perla

Arlington Humo

Arlington Gris

Arlington AntracitaArlington Indigo

5x25 cm
2”x9,8”

Arlington Gris 5x25 cm_2”x9,8” & Galdar Lino 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”

Arlington Lino & Avena

54
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PORCELAIN TILES
MAGOby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

5x25 cm
2”x9,8”

Mago Almond 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”

Mago White

Mago Cream

Mago Almond

Mago Aloe

Mago Blue

Mago Navy

Mago Grey

Mago Antracite

Mago Blue & Navy

Matt

RT

76
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PORCELAIN TILES
Different graphics randomly packaged 

Bunbury Natural & Beige 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Bunbury Coto 5x25 cm_2”x9,8” & Izar Natural Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

5x50 cm
2”x19,7”

5x25 cm
2”x9,8”

Matt

RTBUNBURYby Bestile

98
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PORCELAIN TILES
BUNBURYby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

Bunbury Blanco

Bunbury Greige

Bunbury Natural

Bunbury Coto

Bunbury Cafe

Bunbury Beige

Bunbury Gris

Bunbury Marengo

Bunbury Blanco & Cafe 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Bunbury Marengo 5x25 cm_2”x9,8” & Lisburn Blanco 100x100 _ 39,4”x39,4” 

Bunbury Blanco

Bunbury Greige

Bunbury Cafe

Bunbury Beige

Bunbury Natural

Bunbury Coto

Bunbury Gris

Bunbury Marengo

5x25 cm
2”x9,8”

Matt

RT 5x50 cm
2”x19,7”

1110
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PORCELAIN TILES
MAKALU MATTby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

5x50 cm
2”x19,7”

Makalu Cielo Matt 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Sinclair 100x100 cm_39,4”x39,4” & Isar Nuez 20x120 cm_7,8”x47,2” 

Matt

RT

1312
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PORCELAIN TILES
MAKALU MATTby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

Makalu Blanco Matt Makalu Perla Matt

Makalu Beige MattMakalu Menta Matt

Makalu Coto MattMakalu Verde Matt

Makalu Salmon MattMakalu Cielo Matt

Makalu Grana MattMakalu Azul Matt

5x50 cm
2”x19,7”

Makalu Coto Matt 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Venus Beige 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” Makalu Grana Matt 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Pulpis Grey 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” 

Makalu Beige Matt 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Leva Nude 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” 

Matt

RT

1514
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PORCELAIN TILES
NERVIAby Bestile 5x50 cm

2”x19,7”Different graphics randomly packaged 

Nervia Matt Almond

Nervia Matt Berry

Nervia Matt Ice

Nervia Matt Linen

Nervia Matt Navy

Nervia Matt Olive

Nervia Matt Navy 5x50 cm_2”x19,7” & Nervia Matt Linen 5x50 cm_2”x19,7”
Nervia Matt Olive

Matt

RT

1716
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WHITE BODY TILES
BALEIRAby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

7,5x30 cm
2,9”x11,8”

Baleira Maiz

Baleira Bruma Baleira Malva

Baleira MistralBaleira Lino

Baleira Neptuno

Baleira Neptuno 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8” & Galdar Lino 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” & Casual Lino 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”
Baleira Mistral & Lino 

1918
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WHITE BODY TILES
MEISSAby Bestile

Matt

RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

7,5x30 cm
2,9”x11,8”

Meissa Gris

Meissa Blanco

Meissa Azul

Meisa Verde

Meissa OlivaMeissa Beige

Meissa Antracita

Meissa Cielo

Meissa Oliva & Beige 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8” & Kaus Arena 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”
Meissa Antracita & Blanco

2120
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WHITE BODY TILES
TAVIRAby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Tavira Glossy Aire & Glossy Marine 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8” & Isar Arce 20x120 cm_7,8”x47,2”

7,5x30 cm
2,9”x11,8”

Tavira Glossy Etereo

Tavira Glossy Cream

Tavira Glossy Aire

Tavira Glossy Pearl

Tavira Glossy Cielo Tavira Matt Cielo

Tavira Glossy Polvo Tavira Matt Polvo

Tavira Glossy Marino Tavira Matt Marino

Tavira Glossy Romero

Tavira Glossy Noir Tavira Matt Noir

Tavira Matt Romero

Matt

Tavira Matt Pearl

Tavira Matt Aire

Tavira Matt Cream

Tavira Matt Etereo

Matt

2322
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PORCELAIN TILES
Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Arona Natural Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RTARONAby Bestile

2524
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ARONAby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Arona Gris Matt

Arona Natural Matt

Arona Gris Matt

Arona Gris Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9” 

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

2726

NOVELTIES 2025



BELLAby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Bella Caldera Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

2928

NOVELTIES 2025



BELLAby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Bella Lino Matt

Bella Coto Matt

Bella Caldera Matt

Bella Coto Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

3130
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CAROLEby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Carole Noce Matt  22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

3332
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CAROLEby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Carole Noce Matt

Carole Grey Matt

Carole Ice Matt

Carole Grey Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

3534
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IZARby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Izar Coto Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

3736
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IZARby Bestile Different graphics randomly packaged 

22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Izar Natural Matt 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Izar Natural Matt

Izar Coto Matt

Izar Coto Matt

Matt

RT

PORCELAIN TILES

3938
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VALSAINby Bestile 22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Valsain Azul & Valsain Marfil 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9”

Matt

RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 
PORCELAIN TILES

4140
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VALSAINby Bestile 22,5x22,5 cm
8,9”x8,9”

Valsain Marfil

Valsain Coto Valsain Star Coto

Valsain Azul Valsain Star Azul

Valsain Arena Valsain Star Arena

Valsain Azul & Valsain Star Azul

Matt

RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Valsain Coto & Valsain Arena 22,5x22,5 cm_8,9”x8,9” & Valsain Oliva 7,5x30 cm_2,9”x11,8”

PORCELAIN TILES

4342
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PORCELAIN TILES
SINAI RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

60x90 cm
23,6”x35,4”

RT

RLV

Sinai RLV Taupe 60x90 cm_23,6”x35,4”

Sinai RLV Sand  

Sinai RLV Taupe  

Sinai RLV Pearl  

Sinai RLV Grey  

Available Sizes / Tamaños Disponibles

Available Colours / Colores Disponibles

60x90 cm_23,6”x35,4”

RLV

Sinai RLV Grey

4544
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PORCELAIN TILES
DALTON RLVby Bestile

Matt 40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Dalton RLV Musgo

Dalton RLV Grafito

Dalton RLV Marron

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Dalton RLV Musgo 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RT
RLV

Dalton RLV Marron

4746
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PORCELAIN TILES
KAUS RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Kaus RLV Arena

Kaus RLV Greige

Kaus RLV Piedra

Kaus RLV Piedra 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RT
RLV

4948
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PORCELAIN TILES
LOUSETTE RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Lousette RLV Noce

Lousette RLV Humo

Lousette RLV Greige

Lousette RLV Greige 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RT
RLV

5150
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PORCELAIN TILES
PIACENTINA RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Piacentina RLV Beige

Piacentina RLV Perla

Piacentina RLV Nude

RT

Piacentina RLV Nude 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6” & Arlington Indigo 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”

RLV

Piacentina RLV Beige

5352
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PORCELAIN TILES
PONTE RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Ponte RLV Perla

Ponte RLV Greige

Ponte RLV Taupe

Ponte RLV Gris

RT

Ponte RLV Perla 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RLV

5554
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PORCELAIN TILES
SIMONE RLVby Bestile

Matt 40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Simone RLV Beige

Simone RLV Humo

Simone RLV Greige

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Simone RLV Beige 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RT
RLV

Simone RLV Beige

5756
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PORCELAIN TILES
SKARA RLVby Bestile

Matt

Different graphics randomly packaged 

40x60 cm
15,7”x23,6”

Skara RLV Piedra

Skara RLV Blanco

Skara RLV Beige

Skara RLV Piedra 40x60 cm_15,7”x23,6”

RT
RLV

Skara RLV Beige / Tavira Aire Glossy

5958
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CASUALby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Casual Lino

Casual Acero

Casual Carbon Casual Tomillo

Casual Humo

Casual Avena

Casual Cobre

Casual Avellana

Available Colours / Colores Disponibles

60x120 cm
23,6”x47,2”

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

Casual Tomillo 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” & Galdar Tomillo 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” & Blesle Pearl 60x60 cm_23,6”x23,6”

Matt

Available Sizes / Tamaños Disponibles

30x60 cm
11,8”x23,6”

60x60 cm
23,6”x23,6”23,6”x47,2”

60x120 cm

6160
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Galdar Avena 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” _ Milena White 17x52 cm_6,7”x20,5”

GALDARby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

60x120 cm
23,6”x47,2”

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

Matt

6362
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GALDARby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Galdar Acero

Galdar AvenaGaldar Lino

Galdar Tomillo

Galdar Avellana

Galdar Carbon

Galdar Humo

Galdar Cobre

Available Sizes / Tamaños Disponibles

Available Colours / Colores Disponibles

60x120 cm
23,6”x47,2”

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

Galdar Lino 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”_ Casual Avena 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2”

Matt

STEP

30x60 cm
11,8”x23,6”

60x60 cm
23,6”x23,6”23,6”x47,2” 13”x47,2”x0,6”

60x120 cm 33x120x1,4 cm

Also available in 39,4”x39,4”  / También disponible en 100x100 cm

6564
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SINCLAIRby Bestile RT

Different graphics randomly packaged 

Sinclair 60x120 cm_23,6”x47,2” & Mailo Marengo 5x25 cm_2”x9,8”

Sinclair

Available Colours / Colores Disponibles

Matt 60x120 cm
23,6”x47,2”

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

Available Sizes / Tamaños Disponibles

STEP

30x60 cm
11,8”x23,6”

60x60 cm
23,6”x23,6”23,6”x47,2” 13”x47,2”x0,6”

60x120 cm 33x120x1,4 cm

Also available in 39,4”x39,4”  / También disponible en 100x100 cm

Sinclair

6766
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Rectified Tiles
Piezas Rectificadas

White Body Tiles
Pasta Blanca

Porcelain Tiles
Porcelánico esmaltado

RT Regular Thickness
Espesor normal

Antislip C3
Antideslizante C3

ICONS MEANING
Significado de los iconos

TECHNICAL FEATURES 
Características técnicas

WHITE BODY WALL TILE 
REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA

GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE 
PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO

NORMA 
EN 14411: ISO 13006 GRUPO BIII

NORMA 
EN 14411: ISO 13006 GRUPO BIb

NORMA 
EN 14411: ISO 13006 GRUPO BIa

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

NORM VALUE 
VALOR DE LA NORMA

NORM VALUE 
VALOR DE LA NORMA

NORM VALUE 
VALOR DE LA NORMA

LENGTH AND WIDTH
LONGITUD Y ANCHURA 

(ISO 10545-2)

Not rectified / No rectificado +- 0,6% / Max +- 2 mm
Rectified / Rectificado +- 0,3% / Max +- 1 mm

WEDGING
ORTOGONALIDAD

(ISO 10545-2)

Not rectified / No rectificado +- 0,5% / Max +- 2 mm
Rectified / Rectificado +- 0,3% / Max +- 1,5 mm

WARPAGE OF EDGES
RECTITUD DE LOS LADOS 

(ISO 10545-2)

Not rectified / No rectificado +- 0,5% / Max +- 1,5 mm
Rectified / Rectificado +- 0,3% / Max +- 0,8 mm

THICKNESS
ESPESOR

(ISO 10545-2)

+- 10%
(Max +- 0,5 mm)

+- 5%
(Max +- 0,5 mm)

+- 5%
(Max +- 0,5 mm)

FLATNESS
PLANITUD DE LA SUPERFICIE 

(ISO 10545-2)

Not rectified / No Rectificado +- 0,5% / Max +- 2 mm
Rectified / Rectificado +- 0,4% / Max +- 1,8 mm

SURFACE QUALITY
CALIDAD SUPERFICIAL 

(ISO 10545-2)

The surface quality is expressed as a percentage of tiles without defects. A minimum of 95% of the tiles are required to
be free of visible defects. They must be examined from a distance of 1m and with an illumination of 300 lux. 

La calidad superficial se expresa como porcentaje de baldosas sin defectos. Se exige que un mínimo de 95% de las baldosas
estén libres de defectos visibles. Deben examinarse desde una distancia de 1m y con una iluminación de 300 lux.

WATER ABSORPTION
ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA 

(ISO 10545-3)

E >10%
Mínimo individual 9%

0,5 < E ≤ 3%
Máximo individual 3,3%

≤ 0,5 
Máximo individual 0,6%

FORCE OF BREAKAGE 
FUERZA DE RUPTURA

(Thickness/Espesor) < 7,5 mm Mín. 200N
(Thickness/Espesor) ≥ 7,5 mm Mín. 600N

(Thickness/Espesor) < 7,5 mm Mín. 700N
(Thickness/Espesor) ≥ 7,5 mm Mín. 1100N

(Thickness/Espesor) < 7,5 mm Mín. 700N
(Thickness/Espesor) ≥ 7,5 mm Mín. 1300N

RESISTANCE TO THE FLEXION 
RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN

(Thickness/Espesor) < 7,5 mm 15N/mm2

(Thickness/Espesor) ≥ 7,5 mm 12N/mm2
≥ 30 N/mm2

Mínimo individual 27
≥ 35 N/mm2

Mínimo individual 32

THERMAL SHOCK 
CHOQUE TÉRMICO 

(ISO 10545-9)

PASSES STANDARD TEST 
PASA SATISFACTORIAMENTE EL ENSAYO

RESISTANCE TO CRACKING 
RESISTENCIA AL CUARTEO 

(ISO 10545-11)

PASSES STANDARD TEST 
PASA SATISFACTORIAMENTE EL ENSAYO

RESISTANCE TO STAINS 
RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS 

(ISO 10545-14)

CLASS 3 MIN 
MÍNIMO CLASE 3

ACIDS BASES 
ÁCIDOS Y BASES 

(ISO 10545-13)

DECLARED VALUE-ACCORDING TO MODEL
VALOR DECLARADO - SEGÚN MODELO

RESISDENTIAL
(SWIMMING POOL) CHEMICLAS 
RESISTENCIA A LOS PRODUCTOS 

DE LIMPIEZA Y REACTIVOS DE 
PISCINAS

(ISO 10545-13)

CLASS B MIN 
MÍNIMO CLASE B

ABRASION RESISTANCE 
RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN 

(ISO 10545-7)

BY THE MANUFACTURER 
INDICADO POR EL FABRICANTE

SLIP RESISTANCE 
RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO 

(UNE 16165 ANEXO A/B/C)

BY THE MANUFACTURER 
INDICADO POR EL FABRICANTE

Technical Information
Información Técnica

Wall Tiles
Revestimiento

Floor Tiles
Pavimento

Matt Matt Finish
Acabado Mate

Glossy Finish
Acabado Brillo

Matt Matt_Glossy Finish
Acabado Mate_Brillo

PACKING LIST
Lista de embalaje

Size Model Pz
Bx

Sqm 
Bx

Kg 
Box

Bx 
Pallet

Sqm
Pallet

Kg 
Pallet

5X25 cm _ 2”x9,8” GPR Arlington, Bunbury, Mago 60 pz 0,75 13,50 75 bx 56,25 1.027

5x50 cm _ 2”x19,7” GPR Bunbury, Makalu Matt, Nervia 30 pz 0,75 14,10 80 bx 60,00 1.143

7,5x30 cm _ 2,9”x11,8” PB Baleira, Meissa, Tavira 26 pz 0,59 8,50 120 bx 70,80 1.035

22,5x22,5 _ 8,9”x8,9” GPR Arona, Bella, Carole, Izar, Valsain 20 pz 1,00 24,00 64 bx 64,00 1.551

60x120 cm _ 23,6”x47,2” R GPR Casual, Galdar, Sinclair 2 pz 1,44 29,58 36 bx 51,84 1.080

60x90 cm _ 23,6”x35,4” GPR Sinai RLV 2 pz 1,08 24,12 40 bx 43,20 980

40x60 cm _ 15,7”x23,6” GPR Dalton RLV, Kaus RLV, Lousette RLV, Piacentina RLV, 
Ponte RLV, Simone RLV, Skara RLV 5 pz 1,20 25,14 48 bx 57,60 1.222

6968
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COMMITMENT TO QUALITY AND EFFICIENT MANAGEMENT THROUGHOUT THE PRODUCTION 
PROCESS. 
Our production process is certified according to the UNE EN ISO 9001 standard, which guarantees high 

quality levels throughout the entire production, from raw materials to the finished product. 

COMPROMISO CON LA CALIDAD Y GESTIÓN EFICIENTE EN TODO EL PROCESO PRODUCTIVO. 
Nuestro proceso de producción está certificado según la norma UNE EN ISO 9001, que garantiza altos niveles 
cualitativos en toda la producción, desde las materias primas hasta el producto acabado.

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IN THE WORKPLACE 
Certification of both internal and external labor standards, demonstrating our commitment to evaluate 

ourselves ethically and assess our suppliers to ensure that all parties involved in our business are fair and socially 
responsible. 

RESPONSABILIDAD SOCIAL EN EL MUNDO LABORAL
Certificación de los estándares de trabajo tanto internos como externos, demostrando así nuestro compromiso para 
evaluarnos a nivel ético y evaluar a nuestros proveedores para asegurarnos de que todos los agentes involucrados en 
nuestro negocio son justos y socialmente responsables.

BESTILE reserves the right to cancel or modify, totally or partially, any of the models, colors, formats, references or technical specifications 
included in this catalog. 
The colors shown in this catalog are merely for guidance and may vary from the original piece. 
Measurements, references and packing should be verified because there may be typographical errors.

BESTILE se reserva el derecho de anular o modificar, total o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias y 
especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este catálogo.
Los colores reproducidos en este catálogo son puramente orientativos y pueden variar con respecto a la pieza original. 
Las medidas, referencias y packing deben verificarse ya que puede haber errores tipográficos.

DESIGN AND LAYOUT - DISEÑO Y MAQUETACIÓN
Bestile Marketing - Marketing Bestile

Printing - Impresión- V3
September 2025 - Septiembre 2025

BESTILE S.L.
Partida Torreta S/N_12110 Alcora (Castellón) España
Tel: (+34) 964 367 320 _ www.bestile.es

PRODUCTION PROCESSES MINIMIZE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT 
We maintain our commitment to environmental protection through the international standard UNE EN ISO 
14001 for managing environmental risks associated with the development of our activities. 

LOS PROCESOS PRODUCTIVOS MINIMIZAN EL IMPACTO AMBIENTAL
Mantenemos nuestro compromiso con la protección del medio ambiente a través de la norma internacional UNE EN 
ISO 14001 para la gestión de los riesgos medioambientales asociados al desarrollo de nuestra actividad.

If I am no longer useful, don't throw me away, recycle me!
Si ya no te soy útil, no me tires, recíclame!


